CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 6, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 481,998.04

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 145,810.15
SEWER FUND $ 239,085.59
WATER FUND $ 90,504.53
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 374.66
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND  $ 347.63
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 2788.59
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 3,086.89

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: -

2/
SIGNATURE: %{ /

—

A ”




PAGE NUMBER: 1

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/01/10
TIME: 15:17:22

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘Gl53‘ and transact.ck_date=’'20100706 00:00:00. 000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CEECK NO ISSUE DT —————mm——————— VENDOR—m——  wem— o m o DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION-—w—wm— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58688 07/06/10 4354 A & G GLASS 010921 WINDOW REPAIR AT 128 M 0.00 217.77
105100 58689 07/06/10 4695 ABT TOWING 010613 TOWED RECOVERED STOLEN 0.00 160.00
105100 58690 07/06/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP BARB KUJATH - WEE 0.00 201.60
105100 58690 07/06/10 $313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP BARB KUJATH - WEE 0.00 201.60
105100 58690 07/06/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
105100 58690 07/06/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,411.20
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 . 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE - 0.00 30.00
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH 0.00 35.00
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS 0.00 35.00
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS 0.00 35.00
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS 0.00 30.00
105100 58691 07/06/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
105100 58692 07/06/10 5370 AMM 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 75.00
105100 58693 07/06/10 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 0.00 742.00
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svec 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 136.56
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010925 svVC 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 175.15
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010616 svc 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 420.38
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SvVC 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 32.92
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 011030 sSvVC 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 73.05
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053442 svc 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 70.30
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 011030 svc 6/16-7/15/2010 0.00 50.14
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010612 6/16~-7/15/10 SvC 0.00 111.27
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010613 6/16-7/15/10 sVC 0.00 445.08
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svec 6/19-7/18/2010 0.00 66.62
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 063447 svec 6/19-7/18/2010 0.00 232.70
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010503 8VC 6/19-7/18/2010 0.00 178.92
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010925 sve 6/16-7/15 ALARMS 0.00 105.06
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010921 sSvC 6/16-7/15 ALARMS 0.00 105.06
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svVC 6/16-7/15 ALARMS 0.00 129.69
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 063447 sSVC 6/16-7/15 ALARMS 0.00 1,009.46
105100 58694 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053442 SVC 6/16-7/15 ALARMS 0.00 234.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,577.12
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010210 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 495.10
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010501 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 72.73
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010502 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 167.83
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010612 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 335.66
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010614 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 44.75
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010920 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 279.72
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010921 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 16.78
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010921 5/10~6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 83.91
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010924 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 279.72
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 ATET 010613 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 1,448.93
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 ATET 011029 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 310.49




PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:17:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’ G153’ and transact.ck date=’ 20100706 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————=—=—=="" VENDOR~—w—— mm——m——m= DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION———~~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 011210 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 212.58
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 053443 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 380.41
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 063447 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 679.71
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 063448 5/10~6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 355.24
105100 58695  07/06/10 3400 AT&T 093454 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 100.70
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 433476 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 39.16
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 010921 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 100.70
105100 58695 07/06/10 3400 AT&T 011028 5/10-6/9/10 SERVICE 0.00 190.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,594.33
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010921 svVC 5/13-6/3/2010 0.00 3.20
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 SvVC 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 5.71
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 sve 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 1.08
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010612 SVC 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 5.00
105100 58696  07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 SVC 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 44.98
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 sve 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 0.67
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 sve 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 4.17
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 sve 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 4.17
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 sve 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 5.71
105100 58696  07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 ave 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 1.75
105100 58696 07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 SVC 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 5.67
105100 58696  07/06/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 svC 5/3-6/2/2010 0.00 4.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 86.57
105100 58697 07/06/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010921 BURGULAR ALARM INSTALL 0.00 250.00
105100 58698 07/06/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 58698 07/06/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011023 1929 FRANCISCAN WAY, K 0.00 300.00
105100 58698 07/06/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SUPERMARKET REMODEL, 1 0.00 2,164.87
105100 58698 07/06/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SINGLE-FAMILY ADDITION 0.00 250.00
105100 58698 07/06/10 1800 g & F TECHENICAL CODE SVC 011029 BACK~UP GENERATOR, 475 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,389.87
105100 58699 07/06/10 12165 EDWARD BERG 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 120.00
105100 58700 07/06/10 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 063447 GRASS SEED 0.00 96.19
105100 58700 07/06/10 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 053443 GRASS SEED 0.00 96.18
105100 58700 07/06/10 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 063447 GRASS SEED 0.00 68.99
105100 58700 07/06/10 6044 BOB‘S SALT & FEED 053443 GRASS SEED 0.00 69.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 330.36
105100 58701 07/06/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,048.16
105100 58701 07/06/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 1,902.42
105100 58701 07/06/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 299.42
105100 58701  07/06/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 SEWER BACKUP CLEANING 0.00 525.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,775.00
105100 58702 07/06/10 11877 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 PO#67091-JULY PAYMENT 0.00 450.00
105100 58703 07/06/10 12754 CALDERON, MANUELA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 500.00

105100 58704 07/06/10 5079 CASEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010924 BURNER, WAND ASSY FOR 0.00 286.60



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 07/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:17:22 CHECK REGISTER - DPISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:’GlSB' and transact.ck_date:’20100706 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———=—==""""" VENDOR=mmoe === pEPT-DIV 7777 DESCRIPTION————== SALES TAX BAMOUNT
105100 58705 07/06/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58705 - 07/06/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58705 07/06/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58705 07/06/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE-INV # 137 0.00 350.00
105100 58705 07/06/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 CORRECT CODE 0.00 275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,300.00
105100 58706 07/06/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 203823 0.00 630.00
105100 58706 07/06/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 203824 0.00 85.00
TOTAL CHECK ) 0.00 715.00
105100 58707 07/06/10 10235 CINTAS CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 0343645996 0.00 91.97
105100 58708 07/06/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 13.60
105100 58708 07/06/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 p.O0. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
105100 58708 07/06/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 P.0. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
105100 58708 07/06/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 pP.O. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
105100 58708 07/06/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00 13.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69.70
105100 58709 07/06/10 12737 CITRUS KING 053443 FLOATING LIFT STATION 0.00 745.00
105100 58709 07/06/10 12737 CITRUS KING 053443 APPROXIMATE SHIPPING 0.00 120.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 865.00
105100 58710 07/06/10 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 HIGH SPEED INTERNET - 0.00 199.90
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svC 5/19-6/18/2010 0.00 74.68
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 5/19-6/18/2010 0.00 529.77
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 svc 5/19-6/18/2010 0.00 57.15
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svC 5/19—6/18/2010 0.00 1,280.79
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWERLTH EDISON 053443 svcC 5/19-6/18/2010 0.00 342.01
105100 58711 07/06/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 sve 5/19-6/18/2010 0.00 95.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,379.62
105100 58712 07/06/10 3851 COMPLETE FENCE 010924 EMERGENCY REPAIR TO FE 0.00 2,045.00
105100 58713 07/06/10 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 DESIGN & LAYOUT FOR Ju 0.00 750.00
105100 58714 07/06/10 5392 DECATUR ELECTRONICS 010613 INVOICE 00191946 0.00 77.95
105100 58715 07/06/10 3173 DELUXE AUTO WERKS 010613 INVOICE 5411A 0.00 1,263.73
105100 58716 07/06/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 ALARM REPAIRS PER INVO 0.00 203.00
105100 58717 07/06/10 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 261-16016 0.00 140.00
105100 58718 07/06/10 2344 DUPAGE COUNTY CHILDRENS 010613 INVOICE WCO001 0.00 4,000.00
105100 58719 07/06/10 11855 PUPAGE HABITAT FOR HUMAN 28 STORMWATER DEPOSIT REF 0.00 2,000.00

105100 58720 07/06/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 SVC 4/20-5/19/2010 0.00 33,136.24



PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:17:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:’GlSB’ and transact.ck_date:'20100706 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——==——=777777" VENDOR———m === DEPT-DIV T DESCRIPTION——=——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58720 07/06/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 SvC 4/20-5/19/2010 0.00 13,826.21
105100 58720 07/06/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 sve 4/20-5/19/2010 0.00 4,659.62
105100 58720 07/06/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 SvVC 4/20-5/19/2010 0.00 750.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 52,372.14
105100 58721 07/06/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 14.35
105100 58721 07/06/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 54.10
105100 58721 07/06/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 33.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 101.67
105100 58722 07/06/10 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010921 JANITORIAL CLEANING SU 0.00 167.44
105100 58723 07/06/10 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 100 HP EBARA PUMP, CLE 0.00 1,612.00
105100 58724 07/06/10 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 010921 UNIT HEATER PARTS PER 0.00 31.54
105100 58725 07/06/10 1597 QFOA MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCR 010510 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL F/L 0.00 150.00
105100 58726 07/06/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010921 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 9.32
105100 58726 07/06/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 9.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18.63
105100 58727 07/06/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CHARGES 0.00 652.73
105100 58727 07/06/10 2013 GRAINGER 010924 CHARGES 0.00 22.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 675.08
105100 58728 07/06/10 12750 GREAT WESTERN BAG 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 4.40
105100 58728 07/06/10 12750 GREAT WESTERN BAG 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 208.78
105100 58728 07/06/10 12750 GREAT WESTERN BAG 06 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 29.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 242.92
105100 58729 07/06/10 10040 HUSHION SEALCOAT 010924 STRIPING AND REPAIRS O 0.00 2,300.00
105100 58730 07/06/10 12740 HYDRA-NUMATIC SALES CO 053443 SENSAPHONE 800 AUTO DI 0.00 535.50
105100 58731 07/06/10 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 PER DIEM FOR 3.5 DAYS 0.00 248.50
105100 58732 07/06/10 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 00F0121104913 0.00 25.09
105100 58733 07/06/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 SHIPPING CHARGES FOR T 0.00 16.50
105100 58734 07/06/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 MAY CHARGES 0.00 20.77
105100 58734 07/06/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010616 MAY CHARGES 0.00 36.51
105100 58734 07/06/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 18.56
105100 58734 07/06/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010616 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 37.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 113.59
105100 58735 07/06/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 053443 M C CHARGES-S WILSON 0.00 370.61
105100 58736 07/06/10 3650 KANE COUNTY UNDERGROUND 063447 WATERMAIN REPAIR AT RO 0.00 9,533.60

105100 58737 07/06/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.24



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:17:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISRBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='GL53' and transact. ck_date=' 50100706 00:00:00.000 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————m—==""" VENDOR~e—m —— == pEPT-DIV U777 DESCRIPTION-—~———=
105100 58737 07/06/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP600OSP COPIER
105100 58737 07/06/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP600OSP COPIER
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58738 07/06/10 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010822 117 S AURORA - REMOVAL
105100 58738 07/06/10 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 117 S AURORA AND 219 F
105100 58738 07/06/10 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 560 W WASHINGTON AND 5
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58739 07/06/10 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 58739 07/06/10 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 58739 07/06/10 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 58739 07/06/10 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 58739 07/06/10 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58740 07/06/10 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 58740 07/06/10 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58741 07/06/10 2098 MICHAEL MAKOFSKI 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN
105100 58742 07/06/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 AUG 2010 150 INS
105100 58742 07/06/10 11123 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 AUG 2010 150 INS
105100 58742 07/06/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 AUG 2010 150 INS
105100 58742 07/06/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 AUG 2010 150 INS
105100 58742 07/06/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 AUG 2010 150 INS
105100 58742 07/06/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 433476 AUG 2010 150 INS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 58743 07/06/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
105100 58743 07/06/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 433476 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HEARDWARE 2400 010612 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010614 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 MAY CHARGES

105100 58744 07/06/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 MAY CHARGES

TOTAL CHECK
105100 58745 07/06/10 1853 NATW, INC. 010613 INVOICE IL190

105100 58746 07/06/10 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC supPLY, I 010926 MISC LIGHTING SUPPLIES

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/01/10
TIME: 15:17:22

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G1l53’ and transact. ck_date='20100706 00:00:00. 000"’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=—m——=—=w=—=== VENDOR———m == —som e DEPT-DIV
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447
105100 58747 07/06/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58748 07/06/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443
105100 58748 07/06/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448
105100 58748 07/06/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58749 07/06/10 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613
105100 58750 07/06/10 10625 OFFICE TEAM 010613
105100 58751 07/06/10 8823 PATRICK O'NEIL 010613
105100 58752 07/06/10 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442
105100 58753 07/06/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453
105100 58754 07/06/10 12385 PARENT PETROLEUM 010613
105100 58754 07/06/10 12385 PARENT PETROLEUM 010924
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58755 07/06/10 12378 PATLIN INCORPORATED 010925
105100 58755 07/06/10 12378 PATLIN INCORPORATED 010925
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58756 07/06/10 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010612
105100 58757 07/06/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 010510
105100 58757 07/06/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 053443
105100 58757 07/06/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 063447
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58758 07/06/10 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926
105100 58758 07/06/10 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58759 07/06/10 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010924
105100 58760 07/06/10 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010616
105100 58761 07/06/10 12749 RACK’ M UP EQUIPMENT DIS 010925
105100 58762 07/06/10 11697 RIGGS BROS. OF ST. CHARL 053443

SVC 5/24-6/23/10
svVC 5/24~6/23/10
SVC 5/24~6/23/10
svVC 5/24-6/23/10
SVC 5/24-6/23/10
sVC 5/24-6/23/10
sveC 5/24-6/23/10
SVC 5/24-6/23/10

SVC 5/13-6/14/2010

SVC 5/13-6/14/2010

SVC 5/13-6/14/2010
INVOICE 135176

INVOICE 0001866C
REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT
WASTEWATER TREATMENT P
NOTICE TO BIDDERS FOR
MOTOR OIL FOR VEHICLE
MOTOR OIL FOR VEHICLE

MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER
SHOP SUPPLIES PER ATTA
INVOICE 7052674-JN10

POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL

POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL

SURFACE MIX ASPHALT TO
SURFACE MIX ASPHALT TO
TIRES FOR UNITS 603, 6
INVOICE 50061

LIFT INSPECITONS PER I

REBUILD SEAT PER INVOI

SALES TAX

COO0OO0ODOOOO

oOCoOoO

(=)

OO OO0 o OO [« NeRal

oo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00